@

Cockburn Power Boats

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024-25

Membership

Membership Class

Annual Fee $

Nomination Fee $

Full & Probationary Member
Pensioner - 10% discount

Pensioner- approved pre 17/07/2023
Country Member

Social Member

635

570

320

335

160

700

700

700

nil

Hardstand Boat Storage Bay

Bay Length

Annual Fee $

Temp - Monthly $

Standard Bay (up to 11 Metre) 2,065 225
Large Bay 2,445 225
Pens
Pen Length Annual Fee$ |Temp - Monthly $
8 Metre 5,950 505
12 Metre 7,930 670
15 Metre 10,570
12 Metre Sail Cat - small 10,690

- large 12,790
15 Metre Sail Cat 13,375
* Power charged on usage
Keys & Burgee
Air Keys S80
Club Burgee (flag) $20
Members Ice/Trolley Key $20

NB: All Fees are inclusive of GST.

Schedule of Fees - 2024-25
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