

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024-25

Membership

Membership Class	Annual Fee \$	Nomination Fee \$
Full & Probationary Member	635	700
Pensioner - 10% discount	570	700
Pensioner- approved pre 17/07/2023	320	
Country Member	335	700
Social Member	160	nil

Hardstand Boat Storage Bay

Bay Length	Annual Fee \$	Temp - Monthly \$
Standard Bay (up to 11 Metre)	2,065	225
Large Bay	2,445	225

Pens

Pen Length	Annual Fee \$	Temp - Monthly \$
8 Metre	5,950	505
12 Metre	7,930	670
15 Metre	10,570	
12 Metre Sail Cat - small	10,690	
- large	12,790	
15 Metre Sail Cat	13,375	
* Power charged on usage		

Keys & Burgee

Air Keys	\$80
Club Burgee (flag)	\$20
Members Ice/Trolley Key	\$20

NB: All Fees are inclusive of GST.